
LOT 1 EBENEEZER HAVEN S/D.

756-1445, 842-430, 961-1996 THRU

SECKER VINCENT ROBERT
1404 SE EBENEZER RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

31-4S-18-10519-101

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

31418.020 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

09/28/2015 DF 0.78 9,000 0 0 9,000

STANDARD
3

15,451
7,000
9,000
31,451
4,164
27,287

0
27,287
31,451

0

31,451

1531/39 1/08/2025 QC U I 11 1,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTMAS ANGEL SAFRO

SECKER VINCENT ROBE

1402/0433 12/27/2019 WD U I 37 2,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VINCENT ROBERT SECKER

ANGEL SAFRON CHRIST
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PRMT:1:1: 12X60 1993

XFOB:1:1: SUMM MH

7206 M H 60 05/26/1993

HX Base Yr

1404 SE EBENEZER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 672 95.8000 57.48 38,627 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 15,451

672 672 15,451

BAS= W56 S12 E56 N12$.

BAS

56

12

56

12

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000


